
Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN ABINGDON - 0010
Locality: 191 WASHINGTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 ABINGDON - 0010 5,953 310 6,263 44 14 7 24

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 5,953 310 6,263 44 14 7 24

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 5,953 310 6,263 44 14 7 24

Copyright 01/01/2007, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections Page 1 of 197Run Date: 12/1/2025 5:40:28 AM



Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN ACCOMAC - 0020
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 ACCOMAC - 0020 322 12 334 2 2 1 3

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 322 12 334 2 2 1 3

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 322 12 334 2 2 1 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN ALBERTA - 0030
Locality: 025 BRUNSWICK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 ALBERTA - 0030 201 6 207 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 201 6 207 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 201 6 207 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN ALTAVISTA - 0060
Locality: 031 CAMPBELL COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 ALTAVISTA - 0060 2,365 81 2,446 17 1 23

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 2,365 81 2,446 17 1 23

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 2,365 81 2,446 17 1 23
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN AMHERST - 0070
Locality: 009 AMHERST COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 AMHERST - 0070 1,611 50 1,661 11 2 2 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,611 50 1,661 11 2 2 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,611 50 1,661 11 2 2 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN APPALACHIA - 0080
Locality: 195 WISE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 APPALACHIA - 0080 928 30 958 4 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 928 30 958 4 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 928 30 958 4 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN APPOMATTOX - 0090
Locality: 011 APPOMATTOX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 APPOMATTOX - 0090 1,298 57 1,355 11 9

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,298 57 1,355 11 9

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,298 57 1,355 11 9
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN ASHLAND - 0110
Locality: 085 HANOVER COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

1,354 55 1,409 5 7 3

0 ASHLAND - 0110 3,139 230 3,369 47 12 3 18

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 4,493 285 4,778 52 19 6 18

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 4,493 285 4,778 52 19 6 18

Copyright 01/01/2007, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections Page 8 of 197Run Date: 12/1/2025 5:40:28 AM



Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN Bedford - 0130
Locality: 019 BEDFORD COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A BEDFORD EAST - 0130A 2,603 78 2,681 27 5

B BEDFORD WEST - 0130B 2,812 94 2,906 24 2 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 2 # of Voters: 5,415 172 5,587 51 7 1

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 5,415 172 5,587 51 7 1

Copyright 01/01/2007, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections Page 9 of 197Run Date: 12/1/2025 5:40:28 AM



Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BELLE HAVEN - 0140
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BELLE HAVEN - 0140 303 8 311 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 303 8 311 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BELLE HAVEN - 0140
Locality: 131 NORTHAMPTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BELLE HAVEN - 0140 58 2 60 2 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 58 2 60 2 1

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 361 10 371 3 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BERRYVILLE - 0160
Locality: 043 CLARKE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

1 BERRYVILLE - WARD ONE 0160A 1,034 61 1,095 10 2 4 2

2 BERRYVILLE - WARD TWO 0160B 769 62 831 7 4 2 1

3 BERRYVILLE - WARD THREE 0160C 1,071 51 1,122 17 5 2 4

4 BERRYVILLE - WARD FOUR 0160D 898 57 955 7 4 1 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 4 # of Voters: 3,772 231 4,003 41 15 9 9

# of Precincts in District: 4 # of Voters: 3,772 231 4,003 41 15 9 9
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BIG STONE GAP - 0170
Locality: 195 WISE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BIG STONE GAP - 0170 2,889 109 2,998 19 1 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 2,889 109 2,998 19 1 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 2,889 109 2,998 19 1 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BLACKSBURG - 0180
Locality: 121 MONTGOMERY COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A BLACKSBURG WEST - 0180A 23,385 2,328 25,713 241 118 94 47

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 23,385 2,328 25,713 241 118 94 47

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 23,385 2,328 25,713 241 118 94 47
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BLACKSTONE - 0190
Locality: 135 NOTTOWAY COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A WARD A 400 33 433 9

B WARD B 360 25 385 9 1

C WARD C 509 30 539 10 3

D WARD D 460 35 495 9

E WARD E 416 30 446 9 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 5 # of Voters: 2,145 153 2,298 46 2 3

# of Precincts in District: 5 # of Voters: 2,145 153 2,298 46 2 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BLOXOM - 0198
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BLOXOM - 0198 238 14 252 3 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 238 14 252 3 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 238 14 252 3 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BLUEFIELD - 0200
Locality: 185 TAZEWELL COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BLUEFIELD - 0200 3,382 330 3,712 25 1 3 20

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 3,382 330 3,712 25 1 3 20

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 3,382 330 3,712 25 1 3 20
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BOONES MILL - 0230
Locality: 067 FRANKLIN COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BOONES MILL -0230 173 6 179 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 173 6 179 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 173 6 179 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BOWLING GREEN - 0240
Locality: 033 CAROLINE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BOWLING GREEN - 0240 829 45 874 14 1 3

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 829 45 874 14 1 3

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 829 45 874 14 1 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BOYCE - 0250
Locality: 043 CLARKE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BOYCE - 0250 557 27 584 5 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 557 27 584 5 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 557 27 584 5 1

Copyright 01/01/2007, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections Page 20 of 197Run Date: 12/1/2025 5:40:28 AM



Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BOYDTON - 0260
Locality: 117 MECKLENBURG COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

 0260 BOYDTON - 0260 221 22 243 4 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 221 22 243 4 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 221 22 243 4 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BOYKINS - 0270
Locality: 175 SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BOYKINS - 0270 408 9 417 6

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 408 9 417 6

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 408 9 417 6
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BRANCHVILLE - 0280
Locality: 175 SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BRANCHVILLE - 0280 82 2 84

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 82 2 84

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 82 2 84
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BRIDGEWATER - 0290
Locality: 165 ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BRIDGEWATER - 0290 3,898 141 4,039 21 17 4 10

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 3,898 141 4,039 21 17 4 10

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 3,898 141 4,039 21 17 4 10
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BROADWAY - 0310
Locality: 165 ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BROADWAY - 0310 2,906 114 3,020 19 2 16

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 2,906 114 3,020 19 2 16

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 2,906 114 3,020 19 2 16
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BRODNAX - 0320
Locality: 025 BRUNSWICK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BRODNAX - 0320 168 3 171 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 168 3 171 4
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BRODNAX - 0320
Locality: 117 MECKLENBURG COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BRODNAX - 0320 22 22

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 22 22

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 190 3 193 4
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BROOKNEAL - 0330
Locality: 031 CAMPBELL COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BROOKNEAL - 0330 676 30 706 9 3 6

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 676 30 706 9 3 6

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 676 30 706 9 3 6
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BUCHANAN - 0340
Locality: 023 BOTETOURT COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0340 BUCHANAN - 0340 852 24 876 3 5

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 852 24 876 3 5

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 852 24 876 3 5
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN BURKEVILLE - 0380
Locality: 135 NOTTOWAY COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 BURKEVILLE - 0380 282 15 297 5

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 282 15 297 5

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 282 15 297 5
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CAPE CHARLES - 0400
Locality: 131 NORTHAMPTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CAPE CHARLES - 0400 1,131 35 1,166 14 7 2 5

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,131 35 1,166 14 7 2 5

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,131 35 1,166 14 7 2 5
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CAPRON - 0410
Locality: 175 SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CAPRON - 0410 122 3 125 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 122 3 125 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 122 3 125 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CEDAR BLUFF - 0420
Locality: 185 TAZEWELL COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0420 CEDAR BLUFF - 0420 688 42 730 4 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 688 42 730 4 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 688 42 730 4 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CHARLOTTE COURT HOUSE - 0430
Locality: 037 CHARLOTTE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CHARLOTTE COURT HOUSE - 0430 323 15 338 2 3

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 323 15 338 2 3

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 323 15 338 2 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CHASE CITY - 0450
Locality: 117 MECKLENBURG COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0450 CHASE CITY - 0450 1,321 107 1,428 13 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,321 107 1,428 13 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,321 107 1,428 13 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CHATHAM - 0460
Locality: 143 PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CHATHAM - 0460 893 34 927 9 6 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 893 34 927 9 6 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 893 34 927 9 6 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CHERITON - 0465
Locality: 131 NORTHAMPTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CHERITON - 0465 365 9 374 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 365 9 374 4

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 365 9 374 4
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CHILHOWIE - 0480
Locality: 173 SMYTH COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CHILHOWIE - 0480 937 28 965 1 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 937 28 965 1 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 937 28 965 1 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CHINCOTEAGUE - 0490
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CHINCOTEAGUE - 0490 2,829 108 2,937 38 7 9 12

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 2,829 108 2,937 38 7 9 12

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 2,829 108 2,937 38 7 9 12
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CHRISTIANSBURG - 0500
Locality: 121 MONTGOMERY COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CHRISTIANSBURG - 0500 17,008 927 17,935 165 17 8 78

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 17,008 927 17,935 165 17 8 78

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 17,008 927 17,935 165 17 8 78
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CLAREMONT - 0510
Locality: 181 SURRY COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CLAREMONT - 0510 244 4 248 8

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 244 4 248 8

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 244 4 248 8
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CLARKSVILLE - 0520
Locality: 117 MECKLENBURG COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0520 CLARKSVILLE - 0520 1,008 71 1,079 8 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,008 71 1,079 8 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,008 71 1,079 8 1

Copyright 01/01/2007, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections Page 42 of 197Run Date: 12/1/2025 5:40:28 AM



Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CLEVELAND - 0530
Locality: 167 RUSSELL COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CLEVELAND - 0530 110 8 118 2 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 110 8 118 2 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 110 8 118 2 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CLIFTON - 0540
Locality: 059 FAIRFAX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CLIFTON - 0540 201 6 207 2 2 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 201 6 207 2 2 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 201 6 207 2 2 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CLIFTON FORGE - 0550
Locality: 005 ALLEGHANY COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A CLIFTON FORGE - 0550A 1,142 41 1,183 3 2 1

B CLIFTON FORGE - 0550B 1,114 59 1,173 6 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 2 # of Voters: 2,256 100 2,356 9 2 2 1

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 2,256 100 2,356 9 2 2 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CLINCHCO - 0293
Locality: 051 DICKENSON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CLINCHCO - 0293 174 15 189 2 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 174 15 189 2 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 174 15 189 2 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CLINCHPORT - 0570
Locality: 169 SCOTT COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CLINCHPORT - 0570 53 1 54 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 53 1 54 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 53 1 54 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CLINTWOOD - 0580
Locality: 051 DICKENSON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CLINTWOOD - 0580 915 36 951 1 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 915 36 951 1 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 915 36 951 1 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN COEBURN - 0600
Locality: 195 WISE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 COEBURN - 0600 1,248 46 1,294 8

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,248 46 1,294 8

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,248 46 1,294 8
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN COLONIAL BEACH - 0610
Locality: 193 WESTMORELAND COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 COLONIAL BEACH - 0610 2,901 124 3,025 76 4 8 13

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 2,901 124 3,025 76 4 8 13

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 2,901 124 3,025 76 4 8 13
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN COURTLAND - 0650
Locality: 175 SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A WARD 1 - 0650A 240 15 255 3

B WARD 2 - 0650B 227 5 232 1 1

C WARD 3 - 0650C 320 14 334 11 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 3 # of Voters: 787 34 821 15 2 1

# of Precincts in District: 3 # of Voters: 787 34 821 15 2 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CRAIGSVILLE - 0665
Locality: 015 AUGUSTA COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CRAIGSVILLE - 0665 639 34 673 3 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 639 34 673 3 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 639 34 673 3 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CREWE - 0680
Locality: 135 NOTTOWAY COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 CREWE - 0680 1,476 90 1,566 29 1 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,476 90 1,566 29 1 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,476 90 1,566 29 1 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN CULPEPER - 0690
Locality: 047 CULPEPER COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A WEST FAIRFAX - 0690A 4,695 222 4,917 65 16 4 1

B EAST FAIRFAX - 0690B 4,430 229 4,659 51 13 3 1

C WILLOW SHADE - 0690C 1,272 56 1,328 11 1 1

D SOUTH RIDGE - 0690D 1,039 61 1,100 16 1 1

E BRANDY STATION - 0690E 506 37 543 11

# of Precincts in Locality: 5 # of Voters: 11,942 605 12,547 154 31 8 3

# of Precincts in District: 5 # of Voters: 11,942 605 12,547 154 31 8 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN DAMASCUS - 0700
Locality: 191 WASHINGTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 DAMASCUS - 0700 539 23 562 5 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 539 23 562 5 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 539 23 562 5 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN DAYTON - 0730
Locality: 165 ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 DAYTON - 0730 1,119 69 1,188 9 2 1 5

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,119 69 1,188 9 2 1 5

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,119 69 1,188 9 2 1 5
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN DENDRON - 0740
Locality: 181 SURRY COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 DENDRON - 0740 236 7 243 7 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 236 7 243 7 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 236 7 243 7 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN DILLWYN - 0750
Locality: 029 BUCKINGHAM COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 DILLWYN - 0750 264 11 275

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 264 11 275

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 264 11 275
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN DRAKES BRANCH - 0770
Locality: 037 CHARLOTTE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 DRAKES BRANCH - 0770 335 27 362 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 335 27 362 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 335 27 362 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN DUBLIN - 0790
Locality: 155 PULASKI COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 DUBLIN - 0790 1,276 45 1,321 7 2 7

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,276 45 1,321 7 2 7

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,276 45 1,321 7 2 7
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN DUFFIELD - 0800
Locality: 169 SCOTT COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 DUFFIELD - 0800 69 3 72

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 69 3 72

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 69 3 72
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN DUMFRIES - 0810
Locality: 153 PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 DUMFRIES - 0810 3,186 243 3,429 81 6 3 16

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 3,186 243 3,429 81 6 3 16

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 3,186 243 3,429 81 6 3 16
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN DUNGANNON - 0820
Locality: 169 SCOTT COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 DUNGANNON - 0820 186 5 191 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 186 5 191 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 186 5 191 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN EASTVILLE - 0840
Locality: 131 NORTHAMPTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 EASTVILLE - 0840 237 7 244 6 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 237 7 244 6 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 237 7 244 6 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN EDINBURG - 0850
Locality: 171 SHENANDOAH COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 EDINBURG - 0850 819 26 845 6 3

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 819 26 845 6 3

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 819 26 845 6 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN ELKTON - 0860
Locality: 165 ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 ELKTON - 0860 2,232 91 2,323 20 1 1 9

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 2,232 91 2,323 20 1 1 9

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 2,232 91 2,323 20 1 1 9
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN EXMORE - 0890
Locality: 131 NORTHAMPTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 EXMORE - 0890 972 23 995 14 1 1 7

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 972 23 995 14 1 1 7

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 972 23 995 14 1 1 7
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN FARMVILLE - 0950
Locality: 049 CUMBERLAND COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

E Ward E - 0950E 318 16 334 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 318 16 334 4
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN FARMVILLE - 0950
Locality: 147 PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A WARD A - 0950A 1,230 53 1,283 13 1

B WARD B - 0950B 250 24 274 2 1

C WARD C - 0950C 379 40 419 1 3

D WARD D - 0950D 842 74 916 6 1

E WARD E - 0950E 573 36 609 5 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 5 # of Voters: 3,274 227 3,501 27 6 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 6 # of Voters: 3,592 243 3,835 31 6 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN FINCASTLE - 0980
Locality: 023 BOTETOURT COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0980 FINCASTLE - 0980 544 17 561 4 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 544 17 561 4 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 544 17 561 4 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN FLOYD - 0990
Locality: 063 FLOYD COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 FLOYD - 0990 307 7 314 3 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 307 7 314 3 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 307 7 314 3 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN FRIES - 1030
Locality: 077 GRAYSON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 FRIES - 1030 325 9 334 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 325 9 334 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 325 9 334 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN FRONT ROYAL - 1040
Locality: 187 WARREN COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A FORK - 1040A 2,186 175 2,361 14 8 5 11

B HAPPY CREEK - 1040B 2,455 110 2,565 23 3 5 17

C NORTH RIVER - 1040C 2,867 198 3,065 21 4 2 7

D TOWN SHENANDOAH - 1040D 1,079 51 1,130 12 1 5

E SOUTH RIVER - 1040E 1,702 135 1,837 12 1 3 6

# of Precincts in Locality: 5 # of Voters: 10,289 669 10,958 82 17 15 46

# of Precincts in District: 5 # of Voters: 10,289 669 10,958 82 17 15 46
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN GATE CITY - 1060
Locality: 169 SCOTT COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 GATE CITY - 1060 1,618 67 1,685 3 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,618 67 1,685 3 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,618 67 1,685 3 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN GLADE SPRING - 1070
Locality: 191 WASHINGTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 GLADE SPRING - 1070 1,051 30 1,081 7 2 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,051 30 1,081 7 2 4

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,051 30 1,081 7 2 4
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN GLASGOW - 1080
Locality: 163 ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 GLASGOW - 1080 649 30 679 6

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 649 30 679 6

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 649 30 679 6
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN GORDONSVILLE - 1110
Locality: 137 ORANGE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 GORDONSVILLE - 1110 1,090 45 1,135 11 1 5

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,090 45 1,135 11 1 5

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,090 45 1,135 11 1 5
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN GOSHEN - 1120
Locality: 163 ROCKBRIDGE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 GOSHEN - 1120 208 7 215 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 208 7 215 4

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 208 7 215 4
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN GRETNA - 1130
Locality: 143 PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 GRETNA - 1130 818 38 856 10 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 818 38 856 10 4

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 818 38 856 10 4
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN GROTTOES - 1140
Locality: 165 ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 GROTTOES - 1140 2,326 57 2,383 14 4 13

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 2,326 57 2,383 14 4 13

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 2,326 57 2,383 14 4 13
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN GRUNDY - 1150
Locality: 027 BUCHANAN COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

359 35 394 2 1

0 GRUNDY - 1150 194 18 212 4 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 553 53 606 6 1 4

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 553 53 606 6 1 4
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN HALIFAX - 1160
Locality: 083 HALIFAX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A WARD A - 1160A 143 1 144 1 1

B WARD B - 1160B 138 3 141 2

C WARD C - 1160C 263 10 273 5 2

D WARD D - 1160D 340 6 346

# of Precincts in Locality: 4 # of Voters: 884 20 904 8 3

# of Precincts in District: 4 # of Voters: 884 20 904 8 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN HALLWOOD - 1162
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 HALLWOOD -1162 135 6 141 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 135 6 141 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 135 6 141 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN HAMILTON - 1170
Locality: 107 LOUDOUN COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 HAMILTON - 1170 426 22 448 3 4 2 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 426 22 448 3 4 2 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 426 22 448 3 4 2 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN HAYMARKET - 1200
Locality: 153 PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 HAYMARKET - 1200 1,205 57 1,262 18 10 1 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,205 57 1,262 18 10 1 4

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,205 57 1,262 18 10 1 4

Copyright 01/01/2007, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections Page 85 of 197Run Date: 12/1/2025 5:40:28 AM



Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN HAYSI - 1210
Locality: 051 DICKENSON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 HAYSI - 1210 131 9 140 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 131 9 140 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 131 9 140 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN HERNDON - 1220
Locality: 059 FAIRFAX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 HERNDON - 1219 4,244 264 4,508 39 32 26 5

0 HERNDON - 1220 4,592 307 4,899 45 14 20 22

0 HERNDON - 1224 4,077 374 4,451 44 25 18 11

# of Precincts in Locality: 3 # of Voters: 12,913 945 13,858 128 71 64 38

# of Precincts in District: 3 # of Voters: 12,913 945 13,858 128 71 64 38
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN HILLSBORO - 1240
Locality: 107 LOUDOUN COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 HILLSBORO  - 1240 83 2 85 1 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 83 2 85 1 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 83 2 85 1 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN HILLSVILLE - 1250
Locality: 035 CARROLL COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A PINE CREEK WARD - 1250A 503 27 530 1 1

B SULPHUR SPRINGS WARD - 1250B 470 16 486 1

C PIPERS GAP WARD - 1250C 369 29 398 3

D LAUREL FORK WARD - 1250D 542 10 552 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 4 # of Voters: 1,884 82 1,966 6 1

# of Precincts in District: 4 # of Voters: 1,884 82 1,966 6 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN HONAKER - 1280
Locality: 167 RUSSELL COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 HONAKER - 1280 920 32 952 4 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 920 32 952 4 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 920 32 952 4 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN HURT - 1297
Locality: 143 PITTSYLVANIA COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 HURT - 1297 980 25 1,005 15 6

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 980 25 1,005 15 6

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 980 25 1,005 15 6
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN INDEPENDENCE - 1300
Locality: 077 GRAYSON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 INDEPENDENCE - 1300 591 27 618 2 2 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 591 27 618 2 2 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 591 27 618 2 2 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN IRON GATE - 1320
Locality: 005 ALLEGHANY COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 IRON GATE - 1320 250 1 251

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 250 1 251

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 250 1 251
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN IRVINGTON - 1322
Locality: 103 LANCASTER COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 IRVINGTON - 1322 422 5 427 4 2 5

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 422 5 427 4 2 5

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 422 5 427 4 2 5
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN IVOR - 1330
Locality: 175 SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 IVOR - 1330 273 10 283 10 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 273 10 283 10 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 273 10 283 10 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN JARRATT - 1340
Locality: 081 GREENSVILLE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 JARRATT - 1340 424 10 434 4 1 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 424 10 434 4 1 4
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN JARRATT - 1340
Locality: 183 SUSSEX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 JARRATT - 1340 104 2 106 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 104 2 106 1

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 528 12 540 4 1 5
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN JONESVILLE - 1360
Locality: 105 LEE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

10 3 13

0 JONESVILLE - 1360 612 27 639 5 2 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 622 30 652 5 2 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 622 30 652 5 2 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN KELLER - 1367
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 KELLER - 1367 110 5 115

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 110 5 115

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 110 5 115
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN KENBRIDGE - 1370
Locality: 111 LUNENBURG COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 KENBRIDGE - 1370 759 16 775 8 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 759 16 775 8 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 759 16 775 8 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN KEYSVILLE - 1380
Locality: 037 CHARLOTTE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 KEYSVILLE - 1380 484 22 506 2 1 1 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 484 22 506 2 1 1 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 484 22 506 2 1 1 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN KILMARNOCK - 1390
Locality: 103 LANCASTER COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 KILMARNOCK - 1390 1,075 49 1,124 6 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,075 49 1,124 6 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN KILMARNOCK - 1390
Locality: 133 NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 KILMARNOCK - 1390 50 2 52 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 50 2 52 1

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 1,125 51 1,176 7 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN LACROSSE - 1400
Locality: 117 MECKLENBURG COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

1400 LACROSSE - 1400 340 40 380 3

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 340 40 380 3

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 340 40 380 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN LAWRENCEVILLE - 1420
Locality: 025 BRUNSWICK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A DISTRICT 1 - 1420A 260 11 271 1

B DISTRICT 2 - 1420B 414 18 432 5

# of Precincts in Locality: 2 # of Voters: 674 29 703 6

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 674 29 703 6
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN LEBANON - 1430
Locality: 167 RUSSELL COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 LEBANON - 1430 2,304 74 2,378 8 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 2,304 74 2,378 8 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 2,304 74 2,378 8 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN LEESBURG - 1440
Locality: 107 LOUDOUN COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A GREENWAY - 1440A 1,608 136 1,744 17 10 13 3

B BALLS BLUFF - 1440B 3,219 163 3,382 35 21 7 15

C EVERGREEN - 1440C 3,561 173 3,734 47 31 6 12

D TOLBERT - 1440D 4,416 319 4,735 61 20 4 19

E WEST LEESBURG - 1440E 2,922 175 3,097 29 23 18 6

F EAST LEESBURG - 1440F 3,635 311 3,946 35 12 16 15

G DRY MILL - 1440G 1,823 85 1,908 21 13 8 5

H SMARTS MILL - 1440H 3,275 253 3,528 39 19 13 8

I COOL SPRING - 1440I 3,242 191 3,433 38 25 11 15

J BRANDON PARK - 1440J 2,049 163 2,212 18 14 4 5

K HERITAGE - 1440K 1,841 82 1,923 16 13 2 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 11 # of Voters: 31,591 2,051 33,642 356 201 102 107

# of Precincts in District: 11 # of Voters: 31,591 2,051 33,642 356 201 102 107
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN LOUISA - 1460
Locality: 109 LOUISA COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 LOUISA - 1460 1,355 78 1,433 14 1 8

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,355 78 1,433 14 1 8

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,355 78 1,433 14 1 8
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN LOVETTSVILLE - 1470
Locality: 107 LOUDOUN COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 LOVETTSVILLE - 1470 1,937 135 2,072 24 7 9

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,937 135 2,072 24 7 9

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,937 135 2,072 24 7 9
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN LURAY - 1480
Locality: 139 PAGE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 LURAY - 1480 3,671 131 3,802 34 5 13

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 3,671 131 3,802 34 5 13

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 3,671 131 3,802 34 5 13
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN MADISON - 1530
Locality: 113 MADISON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 MADISON - 1530 148 5 153 1 3

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 148 5 153 1 3

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 148 5 153 1 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN MARION - 1560
Locality: 173 SMYTH COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

7 7

0 MARION - 1560 3,682 186 3,868 23 9 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 3,689 186 3,875 23 9 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 3,689 186 3,875 23 9 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN MCKENNEY - 1510
Locality: 053 DINWIDDIE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 MCKENNEY - 1510 333 12 345 5 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 333 12 345 5 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 333 12 345 5 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN MELFA - 1586
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 MELFA -1586 309 13 322 2 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 309 13 322 2 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 309 13 322 2 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN MIDDLEBURG - 1600
Locality: 107 LOUDOUN COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 MIDDLEBURG - 1600 526 58 584 2 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 526 58 584 2 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 526 58 584 2 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN MIDDLETOWN - 1610
Locality: 069 FREDERICK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 MIDDLETOWN - 1610 1,366 75 1,441 12 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,366 75 1,441 12 4

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,366 75 1,441 12 4
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN MINERAL - 1620
Locality: 109 LOUISA COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 MINERAL - 1620 353 16 369 5 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 353 16 369 5 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 353 16 369 5 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN MONTEREY - 1630
Locality: 091 HIGHLAND COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

1630 MONTEREY - 0001 114 4 118

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 114 4 118

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 114 4 118
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN MONTROSS - 1640
Locality: 193 WESTMORELAND COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 MONTROSS - 1640 238 14 252 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 238 14 252 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 238 14 252 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN MT CRAWFORD - 1670
Locality: 165 ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 MT CRAWFORD - 1670 307 12 319 1 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 307 12 319 1 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 307 12 319 1 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN MT JACKSON - 1680
Locality: 171 SHENANDOAH COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 MT JACKSON - 1680 1,182 47 1,229 7 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,182 47 1,229 7 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,182 47 1,229 7 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN NARROWS - 1690
Locality: 071 GILES COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 NARROWS - 1690 1,416 103 1,519 7 1 9

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,416 103 1,519 7 1 9

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,416 103 1,519 7 1 9
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN NASSAWADOX - 1691
Locality: 131 NORTHAMPTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 NASSAWADOX - 1691 341 10 351 6 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 341 10 351 6 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 341 10 351 6 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN NEW CASTLE - 1700
Locality: 045 CRAIG COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 NEW CASTLE - 1700 108 3 111

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 108 3 111

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 108 3 111

Copyright 01/01/2007, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections Page 124 of 197Run Date: 12/1/2025 5:40:28 AM



Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN NEW MARKET - 1710
Locality: 171 SHENANDOAH COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 NEW MARKET - 1710 1,355 54 1,409 7 7

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,355 54 1,409 7 7

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,355 54 1,409 7 7
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN NEWSOMS - 1740
Locality: 175 SOUTHAMPTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 NEWSOMS - 1740 224 12 236 6

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 224 12 236 6

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 224 12 236 6
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN NICKELSVILLE - 1750
Locality: 169 SCOTT COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 NICKELSVILLE - 1750 275 15 290 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 275 15 290 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 275 15 290 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN OCCOQUAN - 1820
Locality: 153 PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 OCCOQUAN - 1820 759 106 865 35 8 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 759 106 865 35 8 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 759 106 865 35 8 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN ONANCOCK - 1830
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 ONANCOCK - 1830 964 42 1,006 16 2 7 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 964 42 1,006 16 2 7 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 964 42 1,006 16 2 7 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN ONLEY - 1835
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 ONLEY - 1835 358 15 373 3 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 358 15 373 3 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 358 15 373 3 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN ORANGE - 1840
Locality: 137 ORANGE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 ORANGE - 1840 3,107 145 3,252 43 6 3 14

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 3,107 145 3,252 43 6 3 14

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 3,107 145 3,252 43 6 3 14
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN PAINTER - 1851
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 PAINTER - 1851 193 6 199 3 1 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 193 6 199 3 1 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 193 6 199 3 1 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN PAMPLIN CITY - 1850
Locality: 011 APPOMATTOX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 PAMPLIN -1850 103 8 111 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 103 8 111 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN PAMPLIN CITY - 1850
Locality: 147 PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 PAMPLIN - 1850 18 1 19

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 18 1 19

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 121 9 130 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN PARKSLEY - 1860
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 PARKSLEY - 1860 545 24 569 11 1 2 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 545 24 569 11 1 2 4

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 545 24 569 11 1 2 4
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN PEARISBURG - 1880
Locality: 071 GILES COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 PEARISBURG - 1880 2,003 80 2,083 7 2 1 12

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 2,003 80 2,083 7 2 1 12

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 2,003 80 2,083 7 2 1 12
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN PEMBROKE - 1890
Locality: 071 GILES COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 PEMBROKE - 1890 755 29 784 8 1 3

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 755 29 784 8 1 3

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 755 29 784 8 1 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN PENNINGTON GAP - 1900
Locality: 105 LEE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

14 5 19

0 PENNINGTON GAP - 1900 965 65 1,030 5

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 979 70 1,049 5

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 979 70 1,049 5
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN PHENIX - 1930
Locality: 037 CHARLOTTE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 PHENIX - 1930 148 11 159 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 148 11 159 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 148 11 159 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN POCAHONTAS - 1940
Locality: 185 TAZEWELL COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 POCAHONTAS - 1940 207 20 227 2 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 207 20 227 2 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 207 20 227 2 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN PORT ROYAL - 1960
Locality: 033 CAROLINE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 PORT ROYAL - 1960 134 10 144 2 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 134 10 144 2 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 134 10 144 2 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN POUND - 1980
Locality: 195 WISE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 POUND - 1980 651 25 676 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 651 25 676 4

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 651 25 676 4
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN PULASKI - 1990
Locality: 155 PULASKI COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 PULASKI - 1990 5,645 235 5,880 37 2 2 41

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 5,645 235 5,880 37 2 2 41

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 5,645 235 5,880 37 2 2 41
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN PURCELLVILLE - 2000
Locality: 107 LOUDOUN COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 MOUNTAIN VIEW - 2000B 3,636 203 3,839 41 15 8 9

0 PURCELLVILLE - 2000A 2,618 129 2,747 39 15 5 5

# of Precincts in Locality: 2 # of Voters: 6,254 332 6,586 80 30 13 14

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 6,254 332 6,586 80 30 13 14
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN QUANTICO - 2010
Locality: 153 PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 QUANTICO - 2010 260 44 304 30 3 4 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 260 44 304 30 3 4 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 260 44 304 30 3 4 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN REMINGTON - 2030
Locality: 061 FAUQUIER COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

2030 REMINGTON - 2030 402 19 421 3 2 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 402 19 421 3 2 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 402 19 421 3 2 2

Copyright 01/01/2007, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections Page 146 of 197Run Date: 12/1/2025 5:40:28 AM



Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN RICH CREEK - 2040
Locality: 071 GILES COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 RICH CREEK - 2040 460 23 483 4 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 460 23 483 4 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 460 23 483 4 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN RICHLANDS - 2050
Locality: 185 TAZEWELL COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 RICHLANDS - 2050 3,244 311 3,555 28 1 3 12

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 3,244 311 3,555 28 1 3 12

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 3,244 311 3,555 28 1 3 12
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN RIDGEWAY - 2070
Locality: 089 HENRY COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

2070 RIDGEWAY NO 1 - 2070 491 29 520 7 3

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 491 29 520 7 3

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 491 29 520 7 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN ROCKY MOUNT - 2110
Locality: 067 FRANKLIN COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A PRECINCT NO 2 - 2110A 1,483 50 1,533 10 1 2

B PRECINCT NO 1 - 2110B 1,743 70 1,813 11

# of Precincts in Locality: 2 # of Voters: 3,226 120 3,346 21 1 2

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 3,226 120 3,346 21 1 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN ROUND HILL - 2130
Locality: 107 LOUDOUN COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 ROUND HILL - 2130 545 41 586 3 5 1 3

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 545 41 586 3 5 1 3

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 545 41 586 3 5 1 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN RURAL RETREAT - 2140
Locality: 197 WYTHE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 RURAL RETREAT - 2140 1,149 26 1,175 9 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,149 26 1,175 9 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,149 26 1,175 9 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN SALTVILLE - 2180
Locality: 173 SMYTH COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 SALTVILLE - 2180 1,107 30 1,137 7 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,107 30 1,137 7 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN SALTVILLE - 2180
Locality: 191 WASHINGTON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 SALTVILLE - 2180 99 3 102

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 99 3 102

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 1,206 33 1,239 7 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN SAXIS - 2209
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 SAXIS - 2209 151 3 154 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 151 3 154 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 151 3 154 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN SCOTTSBURG - 2220
Locality: 083 HALIFAX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 SCOTTSBURG - 2220 96 4 100 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 96 4 100 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 96 4 100 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN SCOTTSVILLE - 2230
Locality: 003 ALBEMARLE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 SCOTTSVILLE - 2230 355 11 366 2 4 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 355 11 366 2 4 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN SCOTTSVILLE - 2230
Locality: 065 FLUVANNA COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 SCOTTSVILLE - 2230 20 20

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 20 20

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 375 11 386 2 4 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN SHENANDOAH - 2240
Locality: 139 PAGE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 SHENANDOAH - 2240 1,729 35 1,764 12

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,729 35 1,764 12

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,729 35 1,764 12
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN SMITHFIELD - 2270
Locality: 093 ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 SMITHFIELD - 2270 7,030 227 7,257 271 13 16

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 7,030 227 7,257 271 13 16

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 7,030 227 7,257 271 13 16
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN SOUTH BOSTON - 2280
Locality: 083 HALIFAX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 SOUTH BOSTON - 2280 5,136 238 5,374 45 6 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 5,136 238 5,374 45 6 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 5,136 238 5,374 45 6 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN SOUTH HILL - 2290
Locality: 117 MECKLENBURG COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

2290A WARD I - 2290A 729 70 799 7

2290B WARD II - 2290B 1,302 103 1,405 15

2290C WARD III - 2290C 1,063 90 1,153 12 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 3 # of Voters: 3,094 263 3,357 34 1

# of Precincts in District: 3 # of Voters: 3,094 263 3,357 34 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN ST PAUL - 2160
Locality: 167 RUSSELL COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 ST PAUL - 2160 152 2 154 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 152 2 154 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN ST PAUL - 2160
Locality: 195 WISE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 ST PAUL - 2160 553 17 570 3

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 553 17 570 3

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 705 19 724 5
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN STANARDSVILLE - 2310
Locality: 079 GREENE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 STANARDSVILLE - 2310 223 8 231 3 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 223 8 231 3 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 223 8 231 3 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN STANLEY - 2320
Locality: 139 PAGE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 STANLEY - 2320 1,135 40 1,175 7 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,135 40 1,175 7 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,135 40 1,175 7 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN STEPHENS CITY - 2340
Locality: 069 FREDERICK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 STEPHENS CITY - 2340 2,005 119 2,124 25 3 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 2,005 119 2,124 25 3 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 2,005 119 2,124 25 3 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN STONY CREEK - 2360
Locality: 183 SUSSEX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 STONY CREEK - 2360 155 4 159 4 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 155 4 159 4 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 155 4 159 4 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN STRASBURG - 2370
Locality: 171 SHENANDOAH COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 STRASBURG - 2370 5,203 239 5,442 29 4 7 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 5,203 239 5,442 29 4 7 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 5,203 239 5,442 29 4 7 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN STUART - 2380
Locality: 141 PATRICK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

2 2

2380 STUART - 2380 803 31 834 8 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 805 31 836 8 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 805 31 836 8 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN SURRY - 2400
Locality: 181 SURRY COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 SURRY - 2400 191 5 196 3 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 191 5 196 3 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 191 5 196 3 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN TANGIER - 2410
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 TANGIER - 2410 301 7 308 10 2 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 301 7 308 10 2 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 301 7 308 10 2 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN TAPPAHANNOCK - 2420
Locality: 057 ESSEX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 TAPPAHANNOCK - 2420 1,431 116 1,547 16 3

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,431 116 1,547 16 3

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,431 116 1,547 16 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN TAZEWELL - 2430
Locality: 185 TAZEWELL COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 TAZEWELL - 2430 2,780 288 3,068 20 19

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 2,780 288 3,068 20 19

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 2,780 288 3,068 20 19
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN THE PLAINS - 2440
Locality: 061 FAUQUIER COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

2440 THE PLAINS - 2440 209 14 223 1 2 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 209 14 223 1 2 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 209 14 223 1 2 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN TIMBERVILLE - 2450
Locality: 165 ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 TIMBERVILLE - 2450 1,806 73 1,879 7 9 9

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,806 73 1,879 7 9 9

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,806 73 1,879 7 9 9

Copyright 01/01/2007, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections Page 176 of 197Run Date: 12/1/2025 5:40:28 AM



Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN TOMS BROOK - 2460
Locality: 171 SHENANDOAH COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 TOMS BROOK - 2460 249 11 260 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 249 11 260 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 249 11 260 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN TROUTDALE - 2470
Locality: 077 GRAYSON COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 TROUTDALE - 2470 125 7 132

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 125 7 132

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 125 7 132
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN TROUTVILLE - 2471
Locality: 023 BOTETOURT COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

2471 TROUTVILLE - 2471 359 7 366 1 3

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 359 7 366 1 3

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 359 7 366 1 3
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN URBANNA - 2490
Locality: 119 MIDDLESEX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 URBANNA - 2490 419 16 435 2 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 419 16 435 2 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 419 16 435 2 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN VICTORIA - 2500
Locality: 111 LUNENBURG COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 VICTORIA - 2500 1,129 43 1,172 6 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,129 43 1,172 6 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,129 43 1,172 6 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN VIENNA - 2510
Locality: 059 FAIRFAX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 VIENNA - 2510 11,939 602 12,541 142 129 69 25

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 11,939 602 12,541 142 129 69 25

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 11,939 602 12,541 142 129 69 25
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN VINTON - 2520
Locality: 161 ROANOKE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

A VINTON NORTH - 2520A 2,739 107 2,846 6

B VINTON SOUTH - 2520B 2,600 85 2,685 9 1 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 2 # of Voters: 5,339 192 5,531 15 1 1

# of Precincts in District: 2 # of Voters: 5,339 192 5,531 15 1 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN VIRGILINA - 2530
Locality: 083 HALIFAX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 VIRGILINA - 2530 95 4 99 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 95 4 99 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 95 4 99 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN WACHAPREAGUE - 2550
Locality: 001 ACCOMACK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 WACHAPREAGUE - 2550 205 3 208

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 205 3 208

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 205 3 208
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN WAKEFIELD - 2560
Locality: 183 SUSSEX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 WAKEFIELD - 2560 703 46 749 23 1 5

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 703 46 749 23 1 5

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 703 46 749 23 1 5
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN WARRENTON - 2570
Locality: 061 FAUQUIER COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

2570A WARD FIRST - 2570A 1,613 65 1,678 9 10 1 6

2570B WARD SECOND - 2570B 1,359 83 1,442 21 6 7

2570C WARD THIRD - 2570C 1,500 55 1,555 17 5 4 7

2570D WARD FOURTH - 2570D 1,509 46 1,555 20 4 1 8

2570E WARD FIFTH - 2570E 1,406 62 1,468 9 10 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 5 # of Voters: 7,387 311 7,698 76 35 6 30

# of Precincts in District: 5 # of Voters: 7,387 311 7,698 76 35 6 30

Copyright 01/01/2007, Commonwealth of Virginia, State Board of Elections Page 187 of 197Run Date: 12/1/2025 5:40:28 AM



Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN WARSAW - 2580
Locality: 159 RICHMOND COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 WARSAW - 2580 927 25 952 10 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 927 25 952 10 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 927 25 952 10 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN WASHINGTON - 2590
Locality: 157 RAPPAHANNOCK COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 WASHINGTON - 2590 98 11 109 1 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 98 11 109 1 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 98 11 109 1 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN WAVERLY - 2600
Locality: 183 SUSSEX COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 WAVERLY - 2600 1,492 39 1,531 27 2 7

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,492 39 1,531 27 2 7

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,492 39 1,531 27 2 7
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN WEBER CITY - 2613
Locality: 169 SCOTT COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 WEBER CITY - 2613 863 42 905 6 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 863 42 905 6 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 863 42 905 6 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN WEST POINT - 2620
Locality: 101 KING WILLIAM COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 WEST POINT - 2620 2,514 66 2,580 48 2 4

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 2,514 66 2,580 48 2 4

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 2,514 66 2,580 48 2 4
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN WHITE STONE - 2628
Locality: 103 LANCASTER COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 WHITE STONE - 2628 275 12 287 3 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 275 12 287 3 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 275 12 287 3 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN WINDSOR - 2650
Locality: 093 ISLE OF WIGHT COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 WINDSOR - 2650 1,987 63 2,050 65 2 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 1,987 63 2,050 65 2 1

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 1,987 63 2,050 65 2 1
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN WISE - 2660
Locality: 195 WISE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 WISE - 2660 2,218 104 2,322 23 6 2

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 2,218 104 2,322 23 6 2

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 2,218 104 2,322 23 6 2
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN WOODSTOCK - 2670
Locality: 171 SHENANDOAH COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 WOODSTOCK - 2670 3,606 174 3,780 22 3 6

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 3,606 174 3,780 22 3 6

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 3,606 174 3,780 22 3 6
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Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 12/1/2025
All Localities

TWN WYTHEVILLE - 2680
Locality: 197 WYTHE COUNTY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0 WYTHEVILLE - 2680 5,982 267 6,249 63 6 8

# of Precincts in Locality: 1 # of Voters: 5,982 267 6,249 63 6 8

# of Precincts in District: 1 # of Voters: 5,982 267 6,249 63 6 8
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